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Adressnummer
109556
107580
107621
106471
107457
105570
106689
108401
106920
106867
102504
108102
108340
107542
108585
107208
107537
108163
106942
108483
108086
106194
109793
106601
105819
108813
102600

Nachname
Achermann
Ackermann
Azcona
Berdat
Bétrix
Biedermann
Bogli

Borer
Campell
Christie
Colautti
Crausaz
Desjardins
Evequoz
Fallscheer
Gay
Gerolimatos
Grandjean
Guan
Haller
Hauer
Jaeger
Jaquiéry
Knoll
Kdppel
Lamon

Li

29.03.2024 12:36

Testliste: 2. Klasse Basic (Intergold) Kur

Vorname
Lara
Valeria

Ana

Anais
Sophie
Léane
Giulia

Paula Bettina
Seraina
Emma Sofia
Carola
Dana

Chloé
Axelle
Emma Sofia
Lauriane
Leila

Chloé

Anne

Maya

Lina Emilia
Talia

Cécile

Jael

Flavia
Sophie

Alexandra

Club
1.ARP.MTH
1.EVBNZ.ZUG
1.KZEV.ZUE
1.EVBNZ.BER
1.ARP.YVE
1.ARP.DEL
1.EVBNZ.BUR
1.KZEV.HZH
1.KZEV.DUB
1.EVBNZ.LAU
1.FTP.CIA
1.ARP.GEN
1.ARP.LAM
1.ARP.SIO
1.FTP.BLZ
1.ARP.SIO
1.ARP.FRI
1.ARP.CDF
1.ARP.CHA
1.ARP.TRC
1.EVBNZ.THU
1.KZEV.HZH
1.ARP.YVE
1.KZEV.ZHO
1.0EV.HER
1.ARP.LAM
1.0EV.UZW

Clubname

Club de Patinage Artistique Monthey
ZEV Zuger Eislauf-Verein
Eislauf-Club Zirich

Eislauf Schlittschuh-Club Bern

Club de Patinage Artistique Yverdon
Club de Patinage Artistique Delémont
Eislauf-Club Burgdorf

Eislauf-Club Heuried-Zirich
Dubendorfer Eislaufclub

Eislauf-Club Laufen

Club Pattinaggio Chiasso

Club des Patineurs Genéve

Club des Patineurs Lausanne Malley
Club de Patinage Sion

Club di Pattinaggio Bellinzona

Club de Patinage Sion

Club de Patinage Fribourg & Romont
Club des Patineurs de La Chaux-de-Fonds
Club des Patineurs de Champéry
Club des Patineurs Trois-Chéne
Eislauf-Club Thun

Eislauf-Club Heuried-Zirich

Club de Patinage Artistique Yverdon
Eislaufclub Zircher Oberland
Eislaufverein Herisau

Club des Patineurs Lausanne Malley

Eisclub Uzwil

Datum

16.03.2024
26.06.2021
02.10.2021
16.03.2024
03.12.2023
25.03.2023
22.04.2023
04.12.2022
09.04.2022
01.12.2019
25.03.2023
01.10.2022
03.12.2023
25.03.2023
28.10.2023
21.02.2021
02.10.2021
25.03.2023
29.10.2022
04.12.2022
19.03.2022
13.04.2019
24.02.2024
28.10.2023
13.04.2019
24.06.2023
10.02.2019
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Adressnummer
107276
107460
106857
107575
109522
104461
108235
108888
108994
108076
107319
107308
108629
109479
108112
108490
107620
109249
108359
108463
105842
107639
109780

Nachname
Man

Meili
Menétrey
Merz
Randon
Ravarelli
Reymond
Riccardi
Romar
Riegg
Scherrer
Schneiter
Senser
Senti
Sporbeck
Stefanoni
Steinbach
Teixeira
Torshina
Vollenweider
Wikstrom
Williner

Zilorri

29.03.2024 12:36

Testliste: 2. Klasse Basic (Intergold) Kur

Vorname
Giulia
Laia
Teana Eliina
Vivienne
Norah
Alice

Elin
Laura
Alexia
Elenja
Carla
Lilou
Simona
Loane Méline
Victoria
Elisa
Leilani
Lara

Kira
Lynn
Meja
Jade

Gaia

Club
1.BEV.DAV
1.KZEV.WIN
1.ARP.LAM
1.EVBNZ.BER
1.ARP.FRI
1.KZEV.ZOE
1.EVBNZ.BER
1.ARP.FRI
1.ARP.DEL
1.KZEV.ILE
1.0EV.WIL
1.ARP.CDF
1.KZEV.BUE
1.EVBNZ.WET
1.ARP.BIE
1.FTP.BIA
1.KZEV.ZHO
1.ARP.LAM
1.EVBNZ.KUR
1.ARP.CHA
1.EVBNZ.ZUG
1.ARP.LAM
1.KZEV.ZOE

Clubname

Internationaler Schlittschuhclub Davos
Winterthurer Schlittschuh-Club

Club des Patineurs Lausanne Malley
Eislauf Schlittschuh-Club Bern

Club de Patinage Fribourg & Romont
Eissportclub Zirich-Oerlikon

Eislauf Schlittschuh-Club Bern

Club de Patinage Fribourg & Romont
Club de Patinage Artistique Delémont
Eislaufclub llinau-Effretikon
Eislaufclub Wil

Club des Patineurs de La Chaux-de-Fonds
Bulacher Eislaufclub

Eislaufclub Wettingen

Club des Patineurs Biel - Bienne
Club di Pattinaggio Biasca
Eislaufclub Zurcher Oberland

Club des Patineurs Lausanne Malley
Eislaufclub Kiissnacht am Rigi

Club des Patineurs de Champéry
ZEV Zuger Eislauf-Verein

Club des Patineurs Lausanne Malley

Eissportclub Zirich-Oerlikon

Datum

09.04.2022
07.03.2021
20.03.2021
04.12.2022
03.12.2023
15.02.2020
07.03.2021
03.12.2023
28.10.2023
22.04.2023
09.04.2022
19.03.2022
28.10.2023
25.03.2023
25.03.2023
25.02.2023
05.03.2022
16.03.2024
07.03.2021
05.03.2023
02.07.2022
26.06.2021
16.03.2024
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